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Position your business 
for faster growth, 
greater efficiency, and 
unmatched access.
Located off Florida’s Turnpike, between NW 
12th Street and NW 25th Streets, in Miami’s 
key manufacturing and distribution hub, 
Prologis Beacon Lakes puts you closer to 
customers, faster fulfillment, and smarter 
operations. With sustainable design and 
move-in ready space, it’s built to scale with 
your ambition.
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Expand beyond ordinary  
Prologis Beacon Lakes offers a unique and rare opportunity for growth. The 
park includes 35 buildings and over 5.5 million square feet of space, allowing 
for expansion needs and successful growth opportunities. Local meticulous 
management meets expansive global growth potential, ensuring consistency and 
excellence at each phase of the business life-cycle.
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BLDG #      Total Bldg SF

  94,099 sf

  132,012 sf

  56,800 sf

  206,800 sf

  193,090 sf

  101,634 sf

  206,800 sf

  193,090 sf
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Completed

Planned Development

Non-Prologis Building

Bldg #        Total Bldg SF

  132,840 sf

  189,740 sf

  189,906 sf

  146,788 sf

  164,937 sf

  166,305 sf

  157,258 sf

  158,285 sf
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Bldg # Total Bldg SF

  135,943 sf

  136,800 sf

  162,411 sf

  164,435 sf

  164,435 sf

  57,056 sf

  164,010 sf

  310,297 sf

  326,199 sf
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Bldg #        Total Bldg SF

  153,833 sf

  111,162 sf

  335,841 sf

  167,791 sf

  167,516 sf

  200,795 sf

  200,000 sf

  216,780 sf
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Space Available

Completed

Planned Development

Non-Prologis Building N

Bldg Address Total SF Office Warehouse Height Depth Doors Ramps Available

7 12250 NW 25th St
Suite 112 32,844 2,771 29,500 28’ 202’ 7 1 7/1/2025

7 12250 NW 25th St
Suite 115 38,923 2,911 36,012 28’ 202’ 13 N/A 8/1/2025

22 2200 NW 129th Ave
Suite 100 54,017 2,919 51,088 30’ 186’ 17 1 Immediately

26 1800 NW 129th Ave
Suite 108 28,011 2,575 25,436 32’ 177’ 10 N/A 2/1/2026

43 1350 NW 129th Ave
Suite 100 28,200 2,306 25,894 32’ 240’ 7 1 Immediately

44 1375 NW 129th Ave 41,323 to 
164,368

2,417 to 
8,707 

38,906 to 
68,173 36’ 239’ 14 to 

50 0 to 2 Immediately

45 1325 NW 129th Ave 41,323 to 
164,368

3,700 to 
7,400 -- 36’ 239’ 50 2 Immediately
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UPS

Mobus Auto

Preservation Area

GSA

Lot 6
94,081 Sf

2.25 Acres

FPI
Substation

Telemundo

Direct access
from FL Turnpike

Direct access
to NW 12th St

D O L P H I N  
M A L L

I N T E R N A T I O N A L
M A L L

MDX new movements
Dolphin Station to westbound SR 836
Eastbound SR836 to Dolphin Station
Southbound Florida’s Turnpike to westbound SR 836
Eastbound SR 836 to northbound Florida’s Turnpike

Southbound Florida’s Turnpike to eastbound SR 836
Westbound SR 836 to northbound Florida’s Turnpike

MDX ramp improvements

Location and Driving Distances

• 11 miles to Miami International Airport
• 6.7 miles to MIA Cargo Center via 25th Street
• 18 miles to Port of Miami via SR836

Park entrance points

Access into park via major interstate highways

Access into park via major roadways

Guiding 
innovation
Perfectly positioned and well-
connected at the convergence of 
Florida’s Turnpike and SR 836 (Dolphin 
Expressway), five strategic access 
points provide ease of ingress/egress 
to your workforce.  

Shops at 
Beacon 

Lakes

access
Access to Prologis 
Beacon Lakes

N



Prologis Beacon Lakes 

emerge

Miami

95

75

595

95

Biscayne
Bay

MIAMI-DADE

BROWARD

Fort Lauderdale

Kendall

Miramar

Pembroke
Pines

Sunrise

Boca Raton

Hialeah

Doral

Pompano Beach

Hollywood

Delray Beach

Plantation

Coral
Springs 

Deerfield Beach

Davie

EVERGLADES
NATIONAL
PARK

W
 4TH

 AVE

PINES BLVD

S FLAM
IN

G
O

 RD

SW 40TH ST

NW 183RD ST

W ATLANTIC BLVD

SW 88TH ST

NW
 17

7T
H A

VE

HILLSBORO BLVD

FORT LAUDERDALE
-HOLLYWOOD 
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT

OPA

MIA

A1A

7

874

836

826

820

112

821

1

27

41
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17.6 MI | 33 MIN  
to PortMiami

DIRECT ACCESS 
to 826, 836 and 
Florida’s Turnpike

13.2 MI | 23 MIN 
to Miami International Airport

7.6 MI | 25 MINS 
to Miami International Airport Cargo 
Clearance Center via 25th Street

Shine brighter. 
Reach further. 
Ideal for logistics and supply chain users, 
Prologis Beacon Lakes is linked to all major 
thoroughfares, providing optimal access to 
freeways, population and ports, resulting in 
quick and easy access to key connection 
points for your workforce. 5 MI 3 MI 1 MI

PortMiami

Miami International 
Airport Cargo 
Clearance Center

connect

Prologis 
Beacon Lakes 

N



A bright horizon 
Prologis Beacon Lakes is a premier multi-
purpose development featuring Class A 
industrial space, dining, shopping and 
entertainment within a 600-acre master-
planned park. No other industrial park in 
the region offers such an amenity base 
and convenience within the development. 

Shops at Beacon Lakes

500,000 SF of shopping, dining and 
entertainment including five restaurants, 
bars, and abundant retail.

Prologis Beacon Lakes Prologis Beacon Lakes 
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FIVE STRATEGIC ACCESS POINTS 
providing ease of ingress/egress

Convenient transportation option 
CONNECTING MAJOR 
EMPLOYMENT AREAS

SURPLUS TRAILER 
PARKING for customersreachEXPANSION AND 

GROWTH opportunities abound
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essentials

Keeping you 
ahead of 
what’s next

Learn more 
about Prologis 
Essentials

Prologis Essentials is the all-in-one way 
to help build resilience, innovation and 
growth into your business. Combining 
the right location with the right 
operations, energy + sustainability, 
mobility, and workforce solutions will 
help you transform today’s logistics 
challenges into opportunities.

Operations

Turnkey warehouse 
solutions to get you 
operational quickly and 
keep your product moving 
efficiently.

• Move in + setup

• Racking systems

• Forklifts and material 
handling equipment

• Automation solutions

Energy + Sustainability

Energy + sustainability tools 
and resources build your 
decarbonized business.

• Clean energy solutions

• Energy storage

• Backup power generators

Mobility

Mobility solutions to 
turbocharge your drive to 
zero emissions.

• Fleet electrification for 
depots and hubs

• On-demand power

• Hydrogen fueling

• Workplace charging  

Workforce

Unlock the potential of your 
workforce and enhance 
recruitment, retention and 
productivity.

•	Community Workforce 
Initiative (CWI)

•	Talent staffing and  
retention programs

•	Training and certification
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Count on us 
as your trusted 
partner
Pairing up with Prologis gives 
you access to an in-house team 
of property managers, insights 
from one of the largest global 
industrial platforms, and leading 
sustainability expertise. Providing 
responsive local support 24/7, we 
work hard every day to help you 
stay ahead of what’s next.

team
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Brian Smith 
smith.brian@jll.com 
+1 305 960 8403

 
Audley Bosch 
audley.bosch@jll.com 
+1 305 960 8404

 
Ana Rivera 
ana.rivera@jll.com 
+1 305 960 8427

Barbara Mantecon 
bmantecon@prologis.com 
+1 954 316 1777

© 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All 
rights reserved. All information contained 
herein is from sources deemed reliable; 
however, no representation or warranty is 
made to the accuracy thereof.

The information contained in this email 
has been compiled from sources believed 
to be reliable. Neither Jones Lang LaSalle 
nor any of its affiliates accept any liability 
or responsibility for the accuracy or 
completeness of the information contained 
herein. And no reliance should be placed 
on the information contained in this email.
 

Prologis, Inc., is the global leader in 
logistics real estate with a focus on high-
barrier, high-growth markets. Prologis 
leases modern logistics facilities to a 
diverse base of approximately 6,500 
customers principally across two major 
categories: business-to-business and 
retail/online fulfillment. Prologis owns or 
has investments in, on a wholly owned 
basis or through co-investment ventures, 
properties and development projects 
expected to total approximately 1.3 billion 
square feet (120 million square meters) in 
20 countries, as of March 31, 2025.


